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2017-2018 Homeroom Parents 

 

PreK-A  Selig 

 Primary: Meredith Shelton Meredith.hartz@gmail.com    

 Asst: Raven Brasseux   rebrasseux@gmail.com 

PreK-B  Baker 

 Primary: Shelley Hanson  sohanson@pulaskitech.edu  

KA   Rehbein 

 Primary: Tasha Cozens  tashalowe04@yahoo.com   

 Asst: Spencer Francis  spenf@medvestinc.com  

Asst: Susie Williams   

KB  Carroll 

 Primary: Jessica Baker  jesskc@sbcglobal.net  

Asst: Cristen Barnett  cristenwynne@yahoo.com  

Asst: Margaux Glancy  glancymb@yahoo.com  

Asst:Faye Husser   faye3475@yahoo.com  

 Asst: Courtney Nehus  courtneycalhoun@hotmail.com  

 Asst: Dawn Powell  dawnmpowell@icloud.com  

KC  Estes 

 Primary: Lindsey Taggart  lindsey@maxrecordings.com  

 Asst: Amanda Brooks  brooksdesigns@gmail.com  

 Asst: Wendy Butler  wendymbutler@yahoo.com  

 Asst: Izabella Simmons  izabellahsimmons@gmail.com    

 Asst: April Wurtz   aprilwurtz@gmail.com  

1A  Bratcher 

 Primary: Emily Johnson  em.g.johnson@gmail.com    

 Asst: Cheryl Daughenbaugh tdubncheryl@sbcglobal.net  

 Asst: Cammille Hemmer  c-hemmer@sbcglobal.net  

 Asst: Sunny Conrad Madrenas sunsuzconrad@gmail.com  
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1B  Finch 

Primary: Kelly Pace  Kelly.pace@sbcglobal.net  

Asst: Erin Cossé   erincosse@gmail.com   

Asst: Erica Ibsen   Erica.ibsen@gmail.com   

1C   Maxwell 

 Primary: Kristin Lipin  lip1907@sbcglobal.net 

 Asst: Suzanne Pate  suzanne1973@comcast.net  

2A   Johnston 

Primary: Julie Wilkerson   juliestraessle@gmail.com 

 Asst: Patti Boccarossa  pattibo@aol.com  

 Asst: Sharon Cherepski  Sharon.cherepski@dillards.com  

 Asst: Elizabeth New  newliz@gmail.com  

 Asst: April Wurtz   aprilwurtz@gmail.com  

2B  Hum 

Primary: Jamie Shipley  jwestshipley@gmail.com  

Asst:  Ann Aday   ann11176@gmail.com  

Asst: Jennifer Belt  jennifermbelt@gmail.com  

Asst: Jenny Ross   jennyross1022@gmail.com  

2C  Menz 

 Primary: Carolina Cruz-Neira 2emailcarolina@gmail.com  

 Asst: Shelley Hanson  sohanson@pulaskitech.edu  

3A  McGinness 

 Primary: Christina Miller  abcmiller@sbcglobal.net  

 Asst: Lindsey Taggart  lindsey@maxrecordings.com  

 Asst: Julie Wilkerson  juliestraessle@gmail.com  

 Asst: Meredith Zachritz  mlmzachritz@gmail.com  

3B  Post 

 Primary: Ashley Saer  ashleysaer@hotmail.com  

 Asst: Sabrina Huddleston  sabrinakhuddleston@gmail.com  
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4A  Bagby 

 Primary: Amanda Brooks  brooksdesign@gmail.com  

 Asst: Raven Brasseux  rebrasseux@gmail.com 

Asst: Ashley Cliff   ashanne@hotmail.com  

 Asst: Annette Gatlin  annettegatlin13@gmail.com  

 Asst: Paige Horras  phorras@yahoo.com  

 Asst: Kristin Lang   kristinlang3@gmail.com  

4B   Kelly 

 Primary: Tamara Ketter  ketterdantam@aol.com 

Asst: Sharon Cherepski  Sharon.cherepski@dillards.com  

Asst: Kristin Lang   kristinlang3@gmail.com  

5A  Poirot 

 Primary: Meghan Harper  megalon901@yahoo.com  

 Asst: Shannon Lewis  lewisshannond@uams.edu 

 Asst: Lindsey Taggart  lindsey@maxrecordings.com  

 Asst: Brooke White  bandjwhite@sbcglobal.net  

5B  Chiolino 

 Primary: Sarah Wherry  sarahwherry32@gmail.com  

 Asst: Martha Kirspel  mamk12@att.net  

 Asst: Michelle Krause  krausemichellew@uams.edu  

6A  Wingfield 

 Primary: Amy Harkins  amykharkins@icloud.com  

Asst: Shannon Lewis  lewisshannond@uams.edu  

Asst: Ayasha Thomason  stewartwhnp@gmail.com  

Asst: Erin Cossé    erincosse@gmail.com  

 Asst: Kristin Lang   kristinlang3@gmail.com  
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6B  Fox 

 Primary: Raven Brasseux  rebrasseux@gmail.com  

 Asst: Stephanie Bynum  bynumstephanie@sbcglobal.net  

 Asst: Melanie Hoover  m2hoover@yahoo.com  

 Asst: Michelle Krause   krausemichellew@uams.edu 

Asst: Jamie Norton  jaimecnorton@gmail.com  

7A  Olvey 

 

 Primary: Megan Thornton  meganpthornton@yahoo.com  

7B  Thursby 

 Primary: Paige Horras  phorras@yahoo.com  

Asst: Kelly Pace   Kelly.pace@sbcglobal.net  

Asst: Kari Phillips   pep_kap@sbcglobal.net  

8A  Files 

 Primary: Michelle Krause  krausemichellew@uams.edu 

Asst: Stacie Corbitt  staciecorbitt@sbcglobal.net  

8B  Smith 

 Primary: Ann Straessle  ann.straessle@sbcglobal.net  
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